
2018 North Bay Bulldogs Schedule
as of May 16, 2018

Date Time Field/Stadium Visitor @ Home Notes

Sat May 19 12:30 PM BTM Omischl Clarington @ North Bay

3:00 PM JV Omischl Clarington @ North Bay

5:30 PM SV BYE Cancelled

NFC BYE

Sat May 26 10:30 AM BTM Omischl TNT @ North Bay

1:00 PM JV Omischl TNT @ North Bay

3:30 PM SV Omischl TNT @ North Bay Same

6:30 PM NFC Omischl TO Raiders @ North Bay

Sat June 2 BTM North Bay @ Vaughn

JV North Bay @ Vaughn

SV TNT @ North Bay New

NFC North Bay @ Sudbury

Sat June 9 3:30 PM BTM Omischl Woodstock @ North Bay

JV BYE

SV Ottawa North Bay @ Beckwith Same

6:30 PM NFC Omischl SOO @ North Bay

Sat June 16 BTM North Bay @ Woodstock

JV North Bay @ Niagara

SV BYE Cancelled

NFC North Bay @ Hamilton

Sat June 23 10:30 AM BTM Omischl Guelph @ North Bay
1:00 PM JV Omischl Niagara @ North Bay
3:30 PM SV Omischl Orangeville @ North Bay Same
6:30 PM NFC Omischl Sarnia @ North Bay

Sat June 30 BTM North Bay @ Orangeville

JV North Bay @ Orangeville

SV BYE Cancelled

NFC BYE

Sat July 7 BTM North Bay @ TO Jets

JV North Bay @ TO Jets

SV North Bay @ TNT New

NFC North Bay @ OTTAWA

Sat July 14 BTM Quarter-Final @

3:30 PM JV Omischl Orangeville @ North Bay

SV Omischl North Bay @ BW Same

NFC Rocky DiPietro North Bay @ SOO

Sat July 21 BTM Semi-Final @

JV BYE

3:30 PM SV BW @ North Bay Same

6:30 PM NFC Omischl SUD @ North Bay

Sat July 28 BTM BYE

JV Semi-Final

SV Semi-Final

NFC Quarter-Final

Game #


